BOOKING

FORM

Please tick your chosen sponsorship package:

: Unit
Partnership Packages

Platinum Partner
Gold Partner
Silver Partner

Bronze Partner

Live Endoscopy Day Unit

Gold Partner
Silver Partner

Bronze Partner

. . Unit

Sponsored breakfast
Symposia

Sponsored Symposia
Lunchtime 400pax

Sponsored Symposia
Lunchtime 200pax

Sponsored Symposia
Lunchtime 100pax

Sponsored Express *
Symposia Lunchtime

Sponsored Symposia eve-
ning 400pax

Sponsored Express
Symposia evening 40pax

Silent Symposium
Theatre Session

Poster Area Exclusive
Partner

Endoscopy Village
The Library

Print and Brand Exposure
cost

Delegate Bags
Portable Power Bank
Foldable Coffee Cup

Delegate Lanyards

£85,000
£65,000
£50,000
£25,000

£55,000
£35,000
£27,500

£1,350

£28,000

£19,000

£11,500

£7,500

£16,750

£5,000

£2,250

£8,000

£8,500
£2,500

£10,000
£7,500
£5,000
£10,000

Venue directional
signage partner

Photo Booth

Pens

Notepads

Delegate Water Bottle
Delegate Bag Insert
Prominent graphic banner

Delegate Digest Advert
Back page

Delegate Digest Advert
Full page

Delegate Digest Advert
Half page

bsg

MEETING 2020

£10,000

£6,500
£3,500
£4,000
£4,000
£1,200
£2,500

£2,750
£1,750

£1,250

BRITISH SOCIETY OF
GASTROENTEROLOGY

Technolpgy and Unit aty | Total
Interaction cost

Event App

WiFi

Workstations

Onsite digital advertising
Career Development Clinic
Recharging Station
Welcome Reception
Meeting Zone

Meeting Stools

Hand Sanitiser Stations
Stay Charged Up
Registration Area

Meet the Expert
Exclusive Yoga partner
Coffee Break Sponsor
Lunch Break Sponsor

Speaker Preview Area and
Green Room

Pedometers parter
Meditation room partner

Total Cost:

£12,500
£10,000
£8,000
£750
£8,000
£9,500
£7,500
£7,000
£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£6,000
£950
£4,500
£2,000
£3,500

£5,000

£5,000
£3,500

plus VAT at 20%




BOOKING bsg °
ANNUAL
I: O R M MEETING 2020  casrroenterolooy

Exhibition:
Late Rate Name:
Package from Organisation:
(01/01/20)
Organisation’s VAT Registration Number:
Space (only if based in EU and outside of the UK)
Only £585 £685
(per sqm)
Shell Address that will appear on the invoice:
Scheme £630 £730
(per sqm)
£1,450 per  £1,450 per
Eg\tlz table top table top
stand stand
City, State, Zip/Postal Code:
Charit £1,000 per  £1,000 per
y table top table top Phone:
Stand
stand stand
Fax:
£1,000 per  £1,000 per o
Publishers table top table top Email:
stand stand Signature:
Total Cost:
plus VAT at 20%

Please email or return this form to the address below, if you require further information please contact:

Colm 0’Grady, Conference Partners Ltd,
BSG2020 Commercial and Sponsorship Director,
11-13 First Floor, The Hyde Building, The Park,
Carrick mines, Dublin 18, Ireland
Tel: + 353 1 296 8688
E-mail: bsgindustry@conferencepartners.com

Payment Policy:
100% payment is due on booking. The Partner/exhibitor's logo and company biography will not be
included on any promotional materials until full payment is received.

Cancellation Policy:
Cancellation within six months prior to the conference will incur a cancellation fee of 40%.
Cancellation within four months prior to the conference will incur a cancellation fee of 100%.
The cancellation fee of the Partnership amount is subject to VAT at 20%.

ENHANCE YOUR CREDIBILITY | GATHER NEW KNOWLEDGE | FOSTER COLLABORATIONS



