# BOOKING FORM





Please tick your chosen sponsorship package:

Partnership Packages	Unit cost	Qty	Total
Platinum Partner	£85,000		
Gold Partner	£65,000		
Silver Partner	£50,000		
Bronze Partner	£25,000		
Live Endoscopy Day Partnership	Unit cost	Qty	Total
Gold Partner	£55,000		
Silver Partner	£35,000		
Bronze Partner	£27,500		
Science and Symposia	Unit cost	Qty	Total
Sponsored breakfast Symposia	£1,350		
Sponsored Symposia Lunchtime 400pax	£28,000		
Sponsored Symposia Lunchtime 200pax	£19,000		
Sponsored Symposia Lunchtime 100pax	£11,500		
Sponsored Express ` Symposia Lunchtime	£7,500		
Sponsored Symposia evening 400pax	£16,750		
Sponsored Express Symposia evening 40pax	£5,000		
Silent Symposium Theatre Session	£2,250		
Poster Area Exclusive Partner	£8,000		
Endoscopy Village	£8,500		
The Library	£2,500		
Print and Brand Exposure	Unit cost	Qty	Total
Delegate Bags	£10,000		
Portable Power Bank	£7,500		
Foldable Coffee Cup	£5,000		
Delegate Lanyards	£10,000		

Venue directional signage partner	£10,000		
Photo Booth	£6,500		
Pens	£3,500		
Notepads	£4,000		
Delegate Water Bottle	£4,000		
Delegate Bag Insert	£1,200		
Prominent graphic banner	£2,500		
Delegate Digest Advert Back page	£2,750		
Delegate Digest Advert Full page	£1,750		
Delegate Digest Advert Half page	£1,250		
Technology and	Unit	Qty	Total
Interaction	cost	dty	Totat
Event App	£12,500		
WiFi	£10,000		
Workstations	£8,000		
Onsite digital advertising	£750		
Career Development Clinic	£8,000		
Recharging Station	£9,500		
Welcome Reception	£7,500		
Meeting Zone	£7,000		
Meeting Stools	£10,000		
Hand Sanitiser Stations	£10,000		
Stay Charged Up	£10,000		
Registration Area	£6,000		
Meet the Expert	£950		
Exclusive Yoga partner	£4,500		
Coffee Break Sponsor	£2,000		
Lunch Break Sponsor	£3,500		
Speaker Preview Area and Green Room	£5,000		
Pedometers parter	£5,000		
Meditation room partner	£3,500		
Total Cost:			
plus VAT at 20%			

## BOOKING FORM





#### Exhibition:

Package	Early Bird (31/12/19)	Late Rate from (01/01/20)	Qty	Total
Space Only (per sqm)	£585	£685		
Shell Scheme (per sqm)	£630	£730		
Entry Level	£1,450 per table top stand	£1,450 per table top stand		
Charity Stand	£1,000 per table top stand	£1,000 per table top stand		
Publishers	£1,000 per table top stand	£1,000 per table top stand		
Total Cost:				
plus VAT at	20%			

Organisation	1:	
Organisation's VAT Registration Number: (only if based in EU and outside of the UK)		
Address tha	t will appear on the invoice:	
City, State, 7	Zip/Postal Code:	
Phone:		
Phone: Fax:		

Please email or return this form to the address below, if you require further information please contact:

Mana.

Colm O'Grady, Conference Partners Ltd, BSG2020 Commercial and Sponsorship Director, 11-13 First Floor, The Hyde Building, The Park, Carrick mines, Dublin 18, Ireland Tel: + 353 1 296 8688

E-mail: bsgindustry@conferencepartners.com

#### Payment Policy:

100% payment is due on booking. The Partner/exhibitor's logo and company biography will not be included on any promotional materials until full payment is received.

### **Cancellation Policy:**

Cancellation within six months prior to the conference will incur a cancellation fee of 40%. Cancellation within four months prior to the conference will incur a cancellation fee of 100%. The cancellation fee of the Partnership amount is subject to VAT at 20%.